
From: 
To: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Cc: Lyn fontanilla Job  Fontanilla 

, merwin dela cruz 
Subject: Schedule Dec. 5-31, 2014 

Date: Fri, 05 Dec 2014 10:14:21 +0000 

Fri. Dec. 5, 2014 NY-PB 

Reminder Reid Weingarten to be in NY today 

7:30am at the house to help with Breakfast 

8-10:00am BREAKFAST Party w/Bill Gates, Josh Harris, Reid Hoi9'man & Ron Baron 

Josh: 

Echo is Josh's assistant. 

Ron 

Sonia is Ron's assistant 

11:00am Reid Hoffinan to depart for Meridian Teterboro, Flight Departs at 12:00pm 

JOJO TO DRIVE REID TO TETERBORO 

11:30am Appt w/Joscha 

12:30pn Appt 

4:00pm Depart NY, Newark Signature Flight Support on Boeinj

6:30pm Arrive PB, Atlantic Aviation 

Sat. Dec. 6,  2014 PK 
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Reminder: Gregoiy Riches on holiday in Aruba Dec. 6-13 

Reminder: Elon Musk to island Dec. 6 (is this still happening?) 

Reminder: Di: Moskowitz 

Sun. Dec. 7, 2014 PR 

1:00pm Appt w/Dr: Bard~ 

TBD Depart PB 

TBD Arrive San Francisco 

Mon. Dec. 8, 2014 PB-LSJ 

Reminder: in NY and to stay in Apt Dec. 8-11 

Reminder: Brockman's Edge Art Event on Pak Alto (details are to come) 

5:00pm Depart PB 

TBD Arrive LSJ 

Tues. Dec. 9, 2014 LSJ 

Wed. Dec 10, 2014 LSJ 

Thurs. Dec. 11, 2014 

Fri. Dec. 12, 2014 

Sat Dec. 13, 2014 

Sim. Dec. 14, 2014 

Molt. Dec.15, 2014 

Reminder: on holiday Dec. 15-28 

Tims. Dec. 16, 2014 

Reminder: Hanukkah Begins at Sundown 

EFTA00357331



Reminder: mother to arrive Denver ~Sao pick her up) Mum will stay at ranch until Jan 4 

Wed. Dec. 17, 2014 

Thurs. Dec. 18, 2014 

Fri. Dec. 19, 2014 

Sat. Dec. 20, 2014 

Reminder: Steve Kosslyn in NY Dec. 21-27 

Sun. Dec. 21, 2014 

Mon. Dec. 22, 2014 

Tues. Dec. 23, 2014 

Wed. Dec 24, 2014 

Reminder Christmas Eve-Half Day at Office and STC 

Thurs. Dec. 25, 2014 

Christmas Day-Office and STC Closed 

Fri. Dec. 26, 2014 

Reminder Boxing Day STC is closed 

Sat Dec. 27, 2014 

Reminder: Lisa Svensson in NY and to stay in an apt Dec. 27-Jan 15 

Sun. Dec. 28, 2014 

Reminder: in holiday in St. Barth Dec. 28-Jan 7 

Mon. Dec. 29 2014 

Tues. Dec. 30, 2014 

Wed. Dec. 31. 2014 
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Reminder: New Years Eve-Half Day at Office and STC 
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